:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9754641

Aug 17, 2024 07:31 (UTC)

In epoch 304,832 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1089435 - 0.018585636 ETH®
48.34 USD

2 1089436 - 0.019061234 ETH®
49.58 USD

3 1089437 - 0.019023054 ETH®
49.48 USD

4 1089438 - 0.019037250 ETH®
49.52 USD

S 1089439 - 0.018931645 ETH®
49.24 USD

6 1089440 - 0.018990857 ETH&®
49.40 USD

7 1089441 - 0.019012694 ETH®
49 .45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9754641
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/304832
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089435
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089436
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089437
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089438
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089439
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089440
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089441

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1089442

1089443

1089444

1089445

1089446

1089447

1089448

1089449

1089450

Validator Id

259167

Amount

- 0.018922408
49.22 USD

- 0.019042920
49.53 USD

- 0.018946058
49.28 USD

- 0.018956528
49.31 USD

- 0.018991075
49.40 USD

- 0.018705675
48.66 USD

- 0.018985668
49.38 USD

- 0.018978701
49.37 USD

- 0.019056679
49.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.045812984
119.17 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089442
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089443
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089444
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089445
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089446
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089447
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089448
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089449
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1089450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/259167

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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